
Sacramento Campus Business Card Information
Your new business cards will look like the example below.Your new business cards will look like the example below.

Front of Card (Style 3) Back of Card (Style 1)

TEL 916-734-3937 • Cell 916-607-5083
sims@ucdavis.edu • Facebook: @ucdavismba
www.gsm.ucdavis.edu
4610 X Street, Room 2203 • Sacramento, CA 95817

Dedan Sims
Sacramento Instructional & Operations Manager
Graduate School of Management

Full Name*: 

City*: 

Title 02:

Title 01*: 

State*: 

 Department 02:

Department 01*:

Zip Code*:

Main Phone*: 

Email*: 

URL*: 

Address*: 

Phone 02 Type:

Account to be charged:

OPTIONAL Social Media Selector:

OPTIONAL Social Media Handle:

*Fields with an asterisk are required.

Please return this form to room 2306 in Gallagher Hall, or email to businesshelpdesk@gsm.ucdavis.edu

Suite, Room, Floor?:

Phone 02:

Suite or Room Number:

Our standard order is 500 cards, if other 
amount is needed please indicate:

Quantity
250 $45

$51.50
$74.17
$96.70
$97.20

500
750
1000
1500

Price Each

mailto:businesshelpdesk%40gsm.ucdavis.edu?subject=Business%20Card%20Request
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