SACRAMENTO CAMPUS BUSINESS CARD INFORMATION

Your new business cards will look like the example below.

Front of Card (Style 3)



Back of Card (Style 1)



Full Name*:

Title 01*:

Department 01*:

Title 02:

Department 02:

Main Phone*:

Phone 02 Type:

Phone 02:

Email*:

OPTIONAL Social Media Selector:

OPTIONAL Social Media Handle:

URL*:

Address*:

Suite, Room, Floor?:

Suite or Room Number:

City*:

State*:

Zip Code*:

*Fields with an asterisk are required.

Our standard order is 500 cards, if other amount is needed please indicate:

Quantity	Price Each
250	\$45
500	\$51.50
750	\$74.17
1000	\$96.70
1500	\$97.20

Account to be charged: